Philips QL Induction
Lamp and Ballast
System
16” SQ.
14” SQ. APERTURE
11” 11”
2-1/8”
16” SQ.

A  W o m a n-O w n e d Business
Establ ished 1975 4/09
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: TRI230Q840W-3 = Trunion mount, clear tempered glass lens, QL/85W lamp, 4000k color temperature, white, 240V.
Voltage Suffix
1= 120V
2= 208V
3= 240V
4= 277V
Catalog Number Lamp Color Temp
S231Q730 QL/55W 3000K
S231Q740 QL/55W 4000K
S231Q750 QL/55W 5000K
S231Q830 QL/85W 3000K
S231Q840 QL/85W 4000K
S231Q850 QL/85W 5000K
Dropped Polycarbonate
Catalog Number Lamp Color Temp
S230Q730 QL/55W 3000K
S230Q740 QL/55W 4000K